Energizing Our Worldhammondpowersolutions.com
HPS EXPRESS® L
Commercial Low Voltage
Distribution Transformers
2 hammondpowersolutions.comData subject to change without notice
Three Phase
kVA Efficiency (%)
15 95.7

Example
* Default option - ignore if all following characters are default values.
HPS Express L Part Number Guide
SELECTION TABLES
480D PRIMARY VOLTS 220Y/127 SECONDARY VOLTS 60 HZ
kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
Approx. Dimensions - Inches [mm]
Full Capacity Taps
oC Temp.
Rise
Approx.
Weight
Lbs [kg]
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
DiagramWidth Depth Height
15 EL1A0015MC DH1-N2 21.50 [546] 20.10 [511] 22.00 [559] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 160 [75] F or W/C SCD A
30 EL1A0030MC DH2-N2 25.80 [655] 23.80 [605] 28.80 [732] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 280 [127] F or W/C SCD A
45 EL1A0045MC DH2-N2 25.80 [655] 23.80 [605] 28.80 [732] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 320 [145] F or W/C SCD A
75 EL1A0075MC DH3-N2 28.30 [719] 27.00 [686] 36.00 [914] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 545 [247] F (Opt W/C) SCD A
112.5 EL1A0112MC DH3-N2 28.30 [719] 27.00 [686] 36.00 [914] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 690 [313] F (Opt W/C) SCD A
150 EL1A0150MC DH4-N2 31.50 [800] 29.50 [749] 44.50 [1130] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 950 [431] F SCD A
225 EL1A0225MC DH5-N2 38.00 [965] 34.00 [864] 52.00 [1321] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 1350 [612] F SCD A
300 EL1A0300MC DH5-N2 38.00 [965] 34.00 [864] 52.00 [1321] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 1450 [658] F SCD A
500 EL1A0500MC DH6-N2 49.00 [1245] 42.00 [1067] 64.00 [1626] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 2700 [1225] F SCD B
Aluminum Wound, Three Phase
480D PRIMARY VOLTS 208Y/120 SECONDARY VOLTS 60 HZ
kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
Approx. Dimensions - Inches [mm]
Full Capacity Taps
oC Temp.
Rise
Approx.
Weight
Lbs [kg]
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
DiagramWidth Depth Height
15 EL1A0015MB DH1-N2 21.50 [546] 20.10 [511] 22.00 [559] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 160 [75] F or W/C SCD A
30 EL1A0030MB DH2-N2 25.80 [655] 23.80 [605] 28.80 [732] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 280 [127] F or W/C SCD A
45 EL1A0045MB DH2-N2 25.80 [655] 23.80 [605] 28.80 [732] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 320 [145] F or W/C SCD A
75 EL1A0075MB DH3-N2 28.30 [719] 27.00 [686] 36.00 [914] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 545 [247] F (Opt W/C) SCD A
112.5 EL1A0112MB DH3-N2 28.30 [719] 27.00 [686] 36.00 [914] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 690 [313] F (Opt W/C) SCD A
150 EL1A0150MB DH4-N2 31.50 [800] 29.50 [749] 44.50 [1130] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 950 [431] F SCD A
225 EL1A0225MB DH5-N2 38.00 [965] 34.00 [864] 52.00 [1321] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 1350 [612] F SCD A
300 EL1A0300MB DH5-N2 38.00 [965] 34.00 [864] 52.00 [1321] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 1450 [658] F SCD A
500 EL1A0500MB DH6-N2 49.00 [1245] 42.00 [1067] 64.00 [1626] 4 - 1 FCAN, 3 FCBN 150 2700 [1225] F SCD B
HPS Express® L Commercial Distribution Transformer
5Energizing Our World Data subject to change without notice
kVA
No Load